
 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

November, 2017

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP

Albany 4,958 0 0 3,127 0 1,416 0 0

Allegany 656 0 0 0 152 356 0 0

Broome 2,755 0 0 102 0 725 1,808 0

Cattaraugus 1,254 0 0 0 327 710 0 0

Cayuga 1,523 0 0 0 0 866 549 0

Chautauqua 1,860 0 0 0 167 1,567 0 0

Chemung 921 0 0 0 0 541 302 0

Chenango 961 0 0 16 0 585 324 0

Clinton 1,476 0 0 0 0 1,050 376 0

Columbia 1,372 0 0 677 0 644 0 0

Cortland 1,014 0 0 0 0 698 272 0

Delaware 674 0 0 76 0 452 146 0

Dutchess 5,287 0 0 162 0 2,789 0 0

Erie 11,635 0 0 0 1,528 3,766 0 0

Essex 814 0 0 23 0 516 257 0

Franklin 711 0 0 0 0 450 261 0

Fulton 1,370 0 0 227 0 1,088 48 0

Genesee 1,082 0 0 0 9 726 0 0

Greene 921 0 0 447 0 445 0 0

Hamilton 78 0 0 0 0 62 16 0

Herkimer 1,720 0 0 23 0 1,283 402 0

Jefferson 1,874 0 0 0 0 205 980 0

Lewis 764 0 0 0 0 245 444 0

Livingston 1,059 0 0 0 0 259 730 0

Madison 1,244 0 0 2 0 716 449 0

Monroe 13,364 0 0 0 0 1,633 10,174 0

Montgomery 1,212 0 0 360 0 810 42 0

Nassau 29,381 1,377 6,461 0 0 7,397 0 4,013

Niagara 3,230 0 0 0 0 2,478 0 0

Oneida 4,732 0 0 30 0 2,990 1,445 0

Onondaga 7,826 0 0 0 0 4,172 2,200 0

Ontario 2,348 0 0 0 0 247 1,954 0

Orange 8,855 1,640 0 94 0 4,310 0 0

Orleans 808 0 0 0 87 448 273 0

Oswego 2,510 0 0 0 0 1,625 458 0

Otsego 1,131 0 0 141 0 568 422 0

Putnam 1,878 0 440 0 0 1,340 0 0

Rensselaer 2,750 0 0 1,818 0 771 0 0

Rockland 12,033 576 0 0 0 8,979 0 0

St. Lawrence 1,719 0 0 0 0 773 749 0

Saratoga 4,358 0 0 2,394 0 1,737 0 0

Schenectady 3,513 0 0 1,594 0 1,745 0 0

Schoharie 540 0 0 388 0 152 0 0

Schuyler 331 0 0 0 0 196 135 0

Seneca 578 0 0 0 0 107 443 0

Steuben 1,519 0 0 0 0 819 700 0

Suffolk 36,592 3,590 4,166 0 0 9,005 0 6,916

Sullivan 1,438 0 0 0 0 603 0 0

Tioga 819 0 0 68 0 405 316 0

Tompkins 1,322 0 0 0 0 655 481 0

Ulster 3,688 0 0 208 0 2,034 0 0

Warren 1,562 0 0 341 0 1,160 0 0

Washington 1,720 0 0 574 0 1,121 0 0

Wayne 2,357 0 0 0 0 393 1,910 0

Westchester 15,916 1,264 2,212 0 0 3,878 0 0

Wyoming 834 0 0 0 212 606 0 0

Yates 479 0 0 0 0 56 423 0

Bronx 17,780 1,784 1,838 0 0 2,810 0 5,619

Kings 48,927 622 12,611 0 0 8,204 0 7,699

New York 9,269 546 1,767 0 0 1,701 0 2,611

Queens 50,212 1,129 10,232 0 0 10,932 0 9,993

Richmond 6,812 27 2,714 0 0 2,295 0 592

Total 352,326 12,555 42,441 12,892 2,482 111,315 29,489 37,443

County Total AFFINITY AMERIGROUP CDPHP COMMBLUE FIDELIS FLBCBS HFPHSP



 Child Health Plus Program

Table of Enrollment by Insurer

November, 2017

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE

Albany 4,958 0 0 0 225 0 112 0 78

Allegany 656 0 0 0 0 0 0 148 0

Broome 2,755 0 0 0 0 0 120 0 0

Cattaraugus 1,254 0 0 0 0 0 0 217 0

Cayuga 1,523 0 0 0 0 0 108 0 0

Chautauqua 1,860 0 0 0 0 0 11 115 0

Chemung 921 0 0 0 0 0 78 0 0

Chenango 961 0 0 0 0 0 36 0 0

Clinton 1,476 0 0 0 0 0 50 0 0

Columbia 1,372 0 0 0 33 0 18 0 0

Cortland 1,014 0 0 0 0 44 0 0 0

Delaware 674 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Dutchess 5,287 0 0 0 1,865 0 0 0 471

Erie 11,635 0 4,544 0 0 0 0 1,719 78

Essex 814 0 0 0 0 0 18 0 0

Franklin 711 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Fulton 1,370 0 0 0 0 0 7 0 0

Genesee 1,082 0 0 0 296 0 51 0 0

Greene 921 0 0 0 29 0 0 0 0

Hamilton 78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Herkimer 1,720 0 0 0 0 0 12 0 0

Jefferson 1,874 0 0 0 52 0 637 0 0

Lewis 764 0 0 0 17 0 58 0 0

Livingston 1,059 0 0 0 70 0 0 0 0

Madison 1,244 0 0 0 0 0 77 0 0

Monroe 13,364 0 0 0 1,086 0 421 50 0

Montgomery 1,212 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Nassau 29,381 2,026 0 0 0 0 7,908 0 199

Niagara 3,230 0 622 0 0 0 120 0 10

Oneida 4,732 0 0 0 23 0 244 0 0

Onondaga 7,826 0 0 0 0 763 691 0 0

Ontario 2,348 0 0 0 101 0 34 12 0

Orange 8,855 0 0 0 2,232 0 340 0 239

Orleans 808 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Oswego 2,510 0 0 0 0 124 303 0 0

Otsego 1,131 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Putnam 1,878 0 0 0 98 0 0 0 0

Rensselaer 2,750 0 0 0 95 0 17 0 49

Rockland 12,033 0 0 0 1,441 0 707 0 330

St. Lawrence 1,719 0 0 0 0 0 197 0 0

Saratoga 4,358 0 0 0 227 0 0 0 0

Schenectady 3,513 0 0 0 157 0 0 0 17

Schoharie 540 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Schuyler 331 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Seneca 578 0 0 0 0 0 28 0 0

Steuben 1,519 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Suffolk 36,592 1,857 0 0 0 0 11,058 0 0

Sullivan 1,438 0 0 0 835 0 0 0 0

Tioga 819 0 0 0 0 0 30 0 0

Tompkins 1,322 0 0 0 0 186 0 0 0

Ulster 3,688 0 0 0 1,132 0 97 0 217

Warren 1,562 0 0 0 39 0 22 0 0

Washington 1,720 0 0 0 25 0 0 0 0

Wayne 2,357 0 0 0 0 0 54 0 0

Westchester 15,916 836 0 0 6,854 0 872 0 0

Wyoming 834 0 0 0 0 0 0 16 0

Yates 479 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Bronx 17,780 634 0 3,684 0 0 882 0 529

Kings 48,927 1,260 0 4,429 0 0 13,459 0 643

New York 9,269 589 0 1,029 0 0 808 0 218

Queens 50,212 2,931 0 7,196 0 0 6,306 0 1,493

Richmond 6,812 333 0 43 0 0 808 0 0

Total 352,326 10,466 5,166 16,381 16,932 1,117 46,799 2,277 4,571

County Total HIP IHA METRO MVP SCHC UHC UNIVERA WELLCARE


